HS-WY7W/9W/12W(Engine)(P)
Downlight&Spotlight
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 7W / 9W / 12W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 50mm
Height(N2): 54mm / 50mm / 51mm CCT: 4000K
IP Rating: IP65 Lumen: 560lm / 720lm / 1000lm
Beam Angle: 24deg Spotlight Type: waterproof spotlight / Spotlight Engine
CRI: 90+ Warranty: 3 Years
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/